

**BID Tabulation RFQ # 19-012 Electrical Supplies, and Luminaires**

Due: Thursday, June 13, 2019 @ 10 AM CT

|      |  |             |  | Supplier =  | C.E.S.   | Crescent   | Neher   | Graybar  | GexPro                   | Interstate               |  |
|------|--|-------------|--|---|--|--|---|--|--------------------------|--------------------------|--|
| Item | Qty  | WAPN        | Description  | Mfg/Model<br>And Part<br>Number                                   | Price Each<br>/ Total                            | Price Each<br>/ Total  | Price Each<br>/ Total                             | Price<br>Each /<br>Total   | Price<br>Each /<br>Total | Price<br>Each /<br>Total |  |
| A    | 200 each   | 28503422020 | Fuse, 5 Amp,<br>500V,FNQ, Time-<br>Delay, Bussmann<br>FNQ5 or Equal  |   | \$8.73 ea<br>\$1,746.00<br>Littlefuse<br>FLQ005  | \$10.00 ea<br>\$2,000.00<br>Buss FNQ5                                  | \$4.85 ea<br>\$970.00<br>Buss FNQ5                | \$6.00 ea<br>\$1,200.00<br>Buss FNQ5   | No Bid                   | No Bid                   |  |
| B    | 200 each   | 28503422019 | HEB In-Line Fuse<br>Holder, Bussmann<br>HEB-AA or Equal  |   | \$12.38 ea<br>\$2,476.00<br>Littlefuse<br>LEBAAK | \$20.00 ea<br>\$4,000<br>Buss HEB-<br>AA                               | \$4.60 ea<br>\$920.00<br>Buss HEB-<br>AA          | \$10.00 ea<br>\$2,000.00<br>Buss HEB-<br>AA  |                          |                          |  |
| C    | 140 each   | 28501045004 | Multi-tap Connector,<br>3-wire<br>ILSCO PBTS-3-4<br>NO SUBS  | Mfg. ILSCO<br><input type="checkbox"/><br><br>Part # PBTS-<br>3-4 | \$12.49 ea<br>\$1,748.60                         | \$16.00 ea<br>\$2,240.00   | No Quote  | \$16.00 ea<br>\$2,240.00   |                          |                          |  |
| D    | 48 each  | 28501000003 | Multi-tap Connector,<br>4-wire<br>ILSCO PBTS-4-4<br>NO SUBS  | Mfg. ILSCO<br><input type="checkbox"/><br><br>Part # PBTS-<br>4-4 | \$15.90 ea<br>\$763.20                           | \$21.00 ea<br>\$1,008.00   | No Quote  | \$20.50 ea<br>\$984.00   |                          |                          |  |
| E    | 6 rolls of<br>500 ft                             | 28002454028 | Wire, THHN #10<br>Stranded, Black,<br>500 feet per roll  |   | \$72.095 rl<br>\$432.57                          | \$75.00 rl<br>\$450.00   | \$70.00 rl<br>\$420.00                            | \$79.50 rl<br>\$477.00   |                          |                          |  |
| F    | 6 rolls of<br>500 ft                             | 28002454029 | Wire, THHN #10<br>Stranded, Red,<br>500 feet per roll  |   | \$72.095 rl<br>\$432.57                          | \$75.00 rl<br>\$450.00   | \$70.00 rl<br>\$420.00                            | \$79.50 rl<br>\$477.00   |                          |                          |  |
| G    | 93 each  | 28505000060 | LED Street/Area<br>Luminaire, CREE<br>Type II, Medium,<br>60W, 4000K, Silver,<br>BXSPR-HO-HT-2ME-<br>60W-40K-UL-SV. NO<br>SUBS | CREE  | No Quote   | \$175.00 ea<br>\$16,275.00   | NO QUOTE  | \$198.00 ea<br>\$18,414.00   |                          |                          |  |
| L    | 15,000<br>feet<br>3 Reels of<br>5,000 ft<br>each | 28008012002 | PVC Jacket, XLP<br>Insulated.<br><br>Basic Wire # 6-2602-<br>G or Equal<br><br>Please provide spec<br>sheet with quote.        | Mfg. _____<br><input type="checkbox"/><br><br>Part # _____        | No Quote   | .3000 ft<br>\$4,500.00<br>Southwire #<br>51935 DID<br>NOT MEET<br>SPEC | 1.311 ft<br>\$19,665.00<br>Basic Wire<br>6-2602-G | \$1.09 ft<br>\$16,350.00<br>Priority<br>Wire 8-<br>02TCG-<br>XLP DID<br>NOT MEET<br>SPEC |                          |                          |  |

TOTAL ORDER FOR EACH VENDOR = \$2,511.80 \$16,275.00 \$22,395.00